
Quick Fact Sheet

Use the information you read about sea turtles to create your own fact sheet to share the 
information that you learned with others.  

Illustrate a picture of a sea turtle. 

facts about sea turtles:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Ask a question.

After reading this book, think of a 
question that you still might have 
about sea turtles and their life cycle.  
Write your question in the box.  Then, 
research to find the answer. (National 
Geographic Kids is a good resource for information 
about animals.)



What’s for Dinner? 

After reading about the tiny turtle in the story, you decide to invite her over to eat dinner 
with your family.  Create a menu for your guest.

Tonight’s Menu

Appetizer: 

Soup: 

Salad: 

Main Course: 

Dessert:  

Imagine that the dinner is over, how did it go?  Write a diary entry about what happened when 
you ate dinner with the sea turtle. Does she have good table manners?   Did she put her flippers 
on the table?  Continue onto the back of your paper if needed. 


